BREAKFAST

MAIN DISHES

We serve only FREE-RANGE EGGS

Henry’s Breakfast

Ham & cheddar cheese sandwich dipped in eggs
and pan-fried

Jane’s Breakfast ¢

Mushrooms, smashed avocado, poached eggs,
grilled tomato and toast

Anne’s Breakfast
Sweet potato fries, Chorizo, scrambled eggs and toast
Catherine’s Breakfast

Smashed avocado, sweet potato fries, scrambled eggs
and Philadelphia cream cheese on toasted English
muffin,

Quinoa Patty @

With poached eggs, wilted spinach and toast
Granola

Yogurt, Chai seed and berries compote

Egg Benedict

Toasted English muffin, poached eggs, ham and
Hollandaise sauce

Traditional Breakfast

Streaky bacon, sausages, grilled tomato, mushrooms,
beans, fried eggs and toast

Eggs Royale

Scrambled eggs, smoked Scottish salmon, hollandaise
sauce on English muffins

Vegan Bagel @
Facon Bacon, scrambled eggs, smashed avocado
Vegan Full English @

Sausage, Facon bacon, forest mushrooms, grilled
tomato, scrambled eggs, beans and toast

Pancakes

Home-made blueberry pancakes with Maple syrup and
a choice of:

- Banana and forest berries compote )
- Bacon

Porridge @
- Banana, almond & cinnamon

- Apple & Cinnamon compote

Fruit & Yogurt @
Fresh fruits, yogurt and roasted hazelnut

£8.25

£7.95

£7.85

£8.75

£7.75

£5.75

£8.45

£9.55

£9.45

£8.25

£8.95

£6.95

£7.55
£4.95

£6.55

PASTRIES

A choice of freshly baked pastries:

croissant, pain aux raisins, pain au chocolate

SIDES

Locally Sourced Sausage
Free Range Egg

Streaky Bacon

Hash Browns

Grilled Tomato

Forest Mushrooms
Sourdough bread
Brown/White Toast

Gluten Free Bread, additional

DRINKS

Freshly Squeezed Fruit Juices
Fresh Fruit Cocktails

- Carrot & Apple

- Elderflower & Apple

- Orange & Raspberry

- Pear and Apple

- Ginger & Kiwi & Carrot
Smoothies

- Kale, Mango, Spinach

- Passion fruit, Mango, Pineapple

- Strawberry, blueberry, banana, grape

Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Extras:

Marshmallows, Hazelnut, Whipped cream,

Caramel, Cinnamon & Ginger syrup

Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Espresso
Mocha
Americano
Macchiato

Tea

Our philosophy has always been about good honest food acquired from
reliable & sustainable sources. Our service is friendly & informal yet attentive.

£2.35

£1.50
£1.35
£1.95
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00
£1.45
£1.00
£0.65

£3.45
£3.75

£3.75

£2.75
£2.95
£0.50

£2.75
£2.75
£2.95
£2.05
£2.95
£2.35
£2.45
£2.35



