## **BREAKFAST**

MAIN DISHES		PASTRIES	£2.35
We serve only <b>FREE-RANGE EGGS</b>		A choice of freshly baked pastries:	
Henry's Breakfast	£8.25	croissant, pain aux raisins, pain au chocolate	e
Ham & cheddar cheese sandwich dipped in eggs		SIDES	
and pan-fried		Locally Sourced Sausage	£1.50
Jane's Breakfast <b>(7)</b>	£7.95	Free Range Egg	£1.35
Mushrooms, smashed avocado, poached eggs,		Streaky Bacon	£1.95
grilled tomato and toast		Hash Browns Grilled Tomato	£1.00 £1.00
Anne's Breakfast	£7.85	Forest Mushrooms	£2.00
Sweet potato fries, Chorizo, scrambled eggs and toast	00.75	Sourdough bread	£1.45
Catherine's Breakfast 🕡	£8.75	Brown/White Toast Gluten Free Bread, additional	£1.00 £0.65
Smashed avocado, sweet potato fries, scrambled eggs and Philadelphia cream cheese on toasted English muffin,		DRINKS	20.03
Quinoa Patty V	£7.75	Freshly Squeezed Fruit Juices	£3.45
With poached eggs, wilted spinach and toast		Fresh Fruit Cocktails	£3.75
Granola <b>V</b>	£5.75	- Carrot & Apple	
Yogurt, Chai seed and berries compote		- Elderflower & Apple	
Egg Benedict	£8.45	- Orange & Raspberry	
Toasted English muffin, poached eggs, ham and		- Pear and Apple	
Hollandaise sauce		- Ginger & Kiwi & Carrot	
Traditional Breakfast	£9.55	Smoothies	£3.75
Streaky bacon, sausages, grilled tomato, mushrooms,		- Kale, Mango, Spinach	
beans, fried eggs and toast		- Passion fruit, Mango, Pineapple	
Eggs Royale	£9.45	- Strawberry, blueberry, banana, grape	
Scrambled eggs, smoked Scottish salmon, hollandaise sauce on English muffins		Chai Latte	£2.75
Vegan Bagel <b>V</b>	£8.25	Hot Chocolate	£2.95
Facon Bacon, scrambled eggs, smashed avocado	20.23	Extras:	£0.50
Vegan Full English <b>V</b>	£8.95	Marshmallows, Hazelnut, Whipped cream,	
Sausage, Facon bacon, forest mushrooms, grilled tomato, scrambled eggs, beans and toast		Caramel, Cinnamon & Ginger syrup	
Pancakes		Cappuccino	£2.75
Home-made blueberry pancakes with Maple syrup and		Latte	£2.75
a choice of:		Flat White	£2.95
- Banana and forest berries compote <b>v</b>	£6.95	Espresso	£2.05
- Bacon	£7.55	Mocha	£2.95
Porridge <b>V</b>	£4.95	Americano	£2.35
- Banana, almond & cinnamon		Macchiato	£2.45
- Apple & Cinnamon compote		Tea	£2.35
Fruit & Yogurt <b>V</b>	£6.55		
Fresh fruits, yogurt and roasted hazelnut			